Road to Glory Dyno

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 5 10:35pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Seminoles 1

He Hate ME Now (SF)

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
West Coast Bias

Canal Rat

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
GitcheGumme21

Canal Rat

OC SF5

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx
GitcheGumme21

Canal Rat

OC SF5

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Seminoles 1
Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Nasty MF Ray

West Coast Bias

The Last Dance

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Nasty MF Ray

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
The Last Dance

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Nasty MF Ray

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
West Coast Bias

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Seminoles 1
Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Nasty MF Ray

West Coast Bias

The Last Dance

127.15
125.55
106.40
91.90
87.40
106.90

161.15
196.75
110.20
120.90
116.05

68.05

80.15
156.80
99.00
141.05
145.20
81.15

133.60
127.60
124.05
128.95

86.45
128.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ballbusters 43

Nasty MF Ray
GitcheGumme21

The Last Dance

OC SF5

Keenan allen Jones young

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Nasty MF Ray

West Coast Bias

The Last Dance

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
Keenan allen Jones young

Nasty MF Ray

He Hate ME Now (SF)

The Last Dance

West Coast Bias

Keenan allen Jones young
Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
GitcheGumme21

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
Keenan allen Jones young

Canal Rat

OC SF5

GitcheGumme21

West Coast Bias

Canal Rat

OC SF5

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
Keenan allen Jones young

Keenan allen Jones young
Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
The Last Dance
GitcheGumme21

Canal Rat

OC SF5

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

OC SF5

GitcheGumme21

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
Keenan allen Jones young

Canal Rat

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.95
164.95
130.85
137.50
125.70
103.20

108.95
146.40
92.85
118.25
110.50
85.30

193.10
131.80
139.70
115.60
214.30

96.45

137.25
141.60
147.30
144.80
147.50
139.10

Page 1/3



Road to Glory Dyno

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 5 10:35pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Nasty MF Ray

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
GitcheGumme21

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Nasty MF Ray

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
GitcheGumme21

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Nasty MF Ray
GitcheGumme21

The Last Dance

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Nasty MF Ray
GitcheGumme21

West Coast Bias

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Seminoles 1

He Hate ME Now (SF)

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
West Coast Bias

Canal Rat

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
GitcheGumme21

Canal Rat

OC SF5

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Seminoles 1

Ballbusters 43

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
GitcheGumme21

Canal Rat

OC SF5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

West Coast Bias

The Last Dance

Keenan allen Jones young
Canal Rat

OC SF5

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

The Last Dance

Canal Rat

West Coast Bias

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
Keenan allen Jones young
OC SF5

OC SF5

Keenan allen Jones young
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
West Coast Bias

Canal Rat

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Canal Rat

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix
OC SF5

The Last Dance

Keenan allen Jones young
Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Ballbusters 43

Nasty MF Ray
GitcheGumme21

The Last Dance

OC SF5

Keenan allen Jones young

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Nasty MF Ray

West Coast Bias

The Last Dance

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
Keenan allen Jones young

Nasty MF Ray

He Hate ME Now (SF)

The Last Dance

West Coast Bias

Keenan allen Jones young
Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
Road to Glory Dyno 2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 5 10:35pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 43

Canal Rat

GitcheGumme21

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Keenan allen Jones young

Nasty MF Ray

OC SF5

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix

Seminoles 1

The Last Dance

West Coast Bias

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 43

Canal Rat

GitcheGumme21

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Keenan allen Jones young

Nasty MF Ray

OC SF5

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix

Seminoles 1

The Last Dance

West Coast Bias

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 43

Canal Rat

GitcheGumme21

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Keenan allen Jones young

Nasty MF Ray

OC SF5

renewed Hangin w Hernandez sfix

Seminoles 1

The Last Dance

West Coast Bias

Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



