

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Seminoles 1	127.15	VS	Ballbusters 43	113.95
He Hate ME Now (SF)	125.55	VS	Nasty MF Ray	164.95
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	106.40	VS	GitcheGumme21	130.85
West Coast Bias	91.90	VS	The Last Dance	137.50
Canal Rat	87.40	VS	OC SF 5	125.70
Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	106.90	VS	Keenan allen Jones young	103.20
,,				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Seminoles 1	161.15	VS	He Hate ME Now (SF)	108.95
Ballbusters 43	196.75	VS	Nasty MF Ray	146.40
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	110.20	VS	West Coast Bias	92.85
GitcheGumme21	120.90	VS	The Last Dance	118.25
Canal Rat	116.05	VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	110.50
OC SF 5	68.05	VS	Keenan allen Jones young	85.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Seminoles 1	80.15	VS	Nasty MF Ray	193.10
Ballbusters 43	156.80	VS	He Hate ME Now (SF)	131.80
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	99.00	VS	The Last Dance	139.70
GitcheGumme21	141.05	VS	West Coast Bias	115.60
Canal Rat	145.20	VS	Keenan allen Jones young	214.30
OC SF 5	81.15	VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	96.45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Seminoles 1	133.60	VS	renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	137.25
Ballbusters 43	127.60	VS	GitcheGumme21	141.60
He Hate ME Now (SF)	124.05	VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	147.30
Nasty MF Ray	128.95	VS	Keenan allen Jones young	144.80
West Coast Bias	86.45	VS	Canal Rat	147.50
The Last Dance	128.25	VS	OC SF 5	139.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Seminoles 1		VS	GitcheGumme21	
Ballbusters 43		VS	West Coast Bias	
He Hate ME Now (SF)		VS	Canal Rat	
Nasty MF Ray		VS	OC SF 5	
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx		VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	
The Last Dance		VS	Keenan allen Jones young	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Seminoles 1		VS	Keenan allen Jones young	
Ballbusters 43		VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	
He Hate ME Now (SF)		VS	The Last Dance	
Nasty MF Ray		VS	GitcheGumme21	
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx		VS	Canal Rat	
West Coast Bias		VS	OC SF 5	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Seminoles 1		VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	
Ballbusters 43		VS	OC SF 5	
He Hate ME Now (SF)		VS	GitcheGumme21	
Nasty MF Ray			renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	
Nest Coast Bias		VS	Keenan allen Jones young	
The Last Dance		VS	Canal Rat	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Seminoles 1	VS	West Coast Bias
Ballbusters 43	VS	The Last Dance
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Keenan allen Jones young
Nasty MF Ray	VS	Canal Rat
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	VS	OC SF 5
GitcheGumme21	-	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
GittleGuninez	VS	Wildcar Dynasty Football SF
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Seminoles 1	VS	The Last Dance
Ballbusters 43	VS	Canal Rat
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	West Coast Bias
Nasty MF Ray	VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	VS	Keenan allen Jones young
GitcheGumme21	VS	OC SF 5
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Seminoles 1	VS	OC SF 5
Ballbusters 43	VS	Keenan allen Jones young
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx
Nasty MF Ray	VS	West Coast Bias
GitcheGumme21	VS	Canal Rat
The Last Dance	VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Seminoles 1	VS	Canal Rat
Ballbusters 43	-	
	VS	renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx OC SF 5
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	
Nasty MF Ray	VS	The Last Dance
GitcheGumme21 West Coast Bias	VS	Keenan allen Jones young Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
West Coast bias	VS	Wildcar Dynasty Football SF
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Seminoles 1	VS	Ballbusters 43
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Nasty MF Ray
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	VS	GitcheGumme21
West Coast Bias	VS	The Last Dance
Canal Rat	VS	OC SF 5
Wildcat Dynasty Football SF	VS	Keenan allen Jones young
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Seminoles 1	VS	He Hate ME Now (SF)
Ballbusters 43		
	VS	Nasty MF Ray West Coast Bias
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	VS	
GitcheGumme21	VS	The Last Dance
Canal Rat	VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
OC SF 5	VS	Keenan allen Jones young
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Seminoles 1	VS	Nasty MF Ray
Ballbusters 43	VS	He Hate ME Now (SF)
renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx	VS	The Last Dance
GitcheGumme21	VS	West Coast Bias
Canal Rat	VS	Keenan allen Jones young
OC SF 5	VS	Wildcat Dynasty Football SF
-	-	····· , ···· ··· ··· ···



No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 43 Canal Rat GitcheGumme21 He Hate ME Now (SF) Keenan allen Jones young Nasty MF Ray OC SF 5 renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx Seminoles 1 The Last Dance West Coast Bias Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 43 Canal Rat GitcheGumme21 He Hate ME Now (SF) Keenan allen Jones young Nasty MF Ray OC SF 5 renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx Seminoles 1 The Last Dance West Coast Bias Wildcat Dynasty Football SF

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 43 Canal Rat GitcheGumme21 He Hate ME Now (SF) Keenan allen Jones young Nasty MF Ray OC SF 5 renewed Hangin w Hernandez sflx Seminoles 1 The Last Dance West Coast Bias Wildcat Dynasty Football SF No Games Scheduled